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# Öğrenci No
HW1 
(5%)

HW2 
(5%)

HW3 
(5%)

MT1 
(20 %)

MT2 
(25 %)

FINAL 
(40 %)

1 240626111002 85 100 78
2 240626111003 NA NA NA NA NA NA
3 240626111005 80 90 32
4 240626111009 40 100 92

AE 508
1

 Adı Soyadı

Ders Yoklama Listesi

Fakülte/Yüksekokul
Program

FEN BİLİMLERİ ENSTİTÜSÜ
UÇAK VE UZAY BİLİMLERİ 
MÜHENDİSLİĞİ (YL) (TEZLİ) 
(İNGİLİZCE)

Ders Kodu
Şube Kodu

 RI**** YI****

 YU**** DE****

 Nİ**** AL****

 BU**** KA****


